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More information on the website
radwag.com/ja/info,w1,AX6

The drawings, photos and graphics used are for illustrative purposes only.
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RARN [d]
NEBREERN [e]

RAAR

NIBNEE [5% Max]
NARNNAR [Max]
NIBHEER (USP)
NARNRAR (U=1%, k=2)
NIBHNEE [5% Max]
NARHNAR [Max]
HEBNE

HARN

REBRNE

RERRN

NEBNEARR

HARN

0

OIMLEXH

0,005/0,01 mg

1 mg

-220g

0,005 mg

0,025 mg

10 mg

1mg

0,007 mg

0,035 mg

0,06 mg

0,1 mg

0,06 mg

0,1 mg
1x10°%700 mATTRRRTRAGAR - 1AIxRt
2s

NNNERRANE (RNNEEEEN)

NHNKEREN
NHRNEN

200K
10" NXRHAN + REHAN KERX
MRRHEREN

IRREREE

200%170%220 mm
©78 mm
750%492x595 mm
14,7 kg

16 kg

KRN

IP 43

NXRNENNERN

2xUSB-A, USB-C, HDMI, Ethernet, Wi-Fi, Hotspot

bl

Adapter: 100 — 240V AC 50/60Hz 1A; 15V DC 2,4A
112 - 15V DC 1,6A max*

NHER +10 - +40 °C
NHHRNEE +0,3°C/1h(x1°C/8h)
NHER 20% - 80%
NHHRNEE 1%/ h (x4% / 8 h)
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* Wi-Fi® is a registered trademark of Wi-Fi® Alliance.

Additional fee for verification ER L1}
I,

HUKNN (Additional Fee)

NMKRHENY

RFIDYY

MM

O

NMERMEN

NMRRENE

RS 232[RS 485 WX
NMMKERNENN
DO
PO
NMKRHENN
NMHERNEN

HUKKNE (Additional Fee)

- [WX-010-0099]
- [WX-010-0005]
« [WX-010-0107]
- [WX-010-0173]

DO

NMKRMEN

THBR 2.0 RNEK - HHEY - HNERKERNE
RS 232[RS 485 XK

NMKRHENE

XA AYNHENXA SYHHERNEHHENN

DO
NMHRHENN
NMRRHENE
DO
RS 232 — USB ERNEX
NMKRMENE

NMERMEN

- [WX-010-0038]
+ [WX-010-0094]
+ [WX-010-0080]
+ [WX-010-0104]
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